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Meet Program

Event  1   Women High Jump

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Embry-Riddle FRCash, Sydney _________1
Embry-Riddle FRHunt, Ashtyn _________2
Florida Atla FRNentwig, Karina _________3
Florida A&M SRRogers, Skila _________4
Florida A&M JRHogatt, Aniya _________5
North Florid SRPetrosky, Kaley _________6
Florida A&M JRBrown-Marshall, Breanna _________7

Event  2   Men High Jump

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 3:30 PM
Starting Height:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached MAtherton, Rodney _________1
Florida A&M JRSailsman, Peter _________2
Florida A&M SOJunior, Victor _________3
North Florid SRTorres, Jaasiel _________4
North Florid FRHippo, Jacob _________5
Florida A&M SRStephens, Javante _________6
Clayton Stat SOHawkins, Freddie _________7
North Florid JRLaJoie, Tariq _________8

Event  3   Women Pole Vault

Friday 2/3/2023 - 10:00 AM
Starting Height:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Florid JRBrasquet, Micaela _________1
Embry-Riddle FRJohnson, Breck _________2
Img EliteHuff, Annika _________3
Embry-Riddle JRKonitzer, Noel _________4
Embry-Riddle SOKimes, Piper _________5
Unattached FRHomolka, Anika _________6
Florida A&M SRIvy, Kiara _________7

Event  4   Men Pole Vault

Friday 2/3/2023 - 1:00 PM
Starting Height:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Embry-Riddle SOBai, John _________1
Unattached MAtherton, Rodney _________2
Unattached SOTroche, Manuel _________3
Embry-Riddle JRNiemiec, Jeremy _________4
Embry-Riddle FRNeal, Quinn _________5
Unattached SOPasion, Abe _________6
Florida A&M SOJackson, Illya _________7
Embry-Riddle FRZaller, Alec _________8
Embry-Riddle JRAdriaanse, Heinrich _________9
Unattached SOWeardon, Simon _________10
Unattached SRPrisby, Cameron _________11
Embry-Riddle JRMcNally, Colin _________12
Embry-Riddle SOKotey, Michael _________13
Embry-Riddle SOPrisby, Conrad _________14
JacksonvilleMartin, Kyle _________15
Skypolevault SRYoung, Sean _________16

Event  5   Women Long Jump

Friday 2/3/2023 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Embry-Riddle FRCash, Sydney _________1
Florida Atla SOChambliss, Breyanna _________2
Unattached FRPortis, Jayah _________3
Edward Water SOMorris, Briana _________4
Edward Water FRJoseph, Sanya _________5
Florida A&M SRRogers, Skila _________6
North Florid FRMarchini, Rafaela _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Florida A&M JRBrown-Marshall, Breanna _________1
Embry-Riddle SRCoward, Sierra _________2
Clayton Stat SRGreen, Ny'Asia _________3
Florida Atla SRBarnes, Dahlia _________4
Embry-Riddle SOTurner, Tanija _________5
Florida A&M SRHeard, Mia _________6
Florida A&M FRAsh, Jordan _________7
Florida A&M FRWalker, Imani _________8
Florida A&M SRLyons, Janai _________9
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Event  6   Men Long Jump

Friday 2/3/2023 - 12:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Saint Leo JRShinde, Vineet _________1
Unattached M SRLazenby, Eric _________2
Img EliteBaston, Elijah _________3
Edward Water JREvelyn, Ny'Kai _________4
Embry-Riddle FRHo, Huy _________5
Embry-Riddle FRKong, Darren _________6
Edward Water JRBethel, Taleo _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Embry-Riddle FRCowherd, Walker _________1
Clayton Stat JRWilcox, Abijah _________2
Unattached SRHolmes, Isaiah _________3
Florida A&M JRSailsman, Peter _________4
Img EliteRegev, Dekel _________5
Florida A&M JRChapman, Myles _________6
Florida A&M SRHattaway, Niles _________7
Clayton Stat FRJackson, Davonte _________8
Clayton Stat SRJackson, D'Eris _________9

Event  7   Women Triple Jump

Friday 2/3/2023 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edward Water SOMorris, Briana _________1
Florida A&M FRAsh, Jordan _________2
Florida A&M SRHeard, Mia _________3
Florida A&M FRWalker, Imani _________4
Florida A&M SRLyons, Janai _________5
Clayton Stat SRGreen, Ny'Asia _________6
Florida A&M SRRogers, Skila _________7

Event  8   Men Triple Jump

Friday 2/3/2023 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida A&M SOJunior, Victor _________1
Clayton Stat FRJackson, Davonte _________2
Embry-Riddle FRKong, Darren _________3
Florida A&M SRBooker, Forrest _________4
Edward Water JRBethel, Taleo _________5
Saint Leo FRFry, Andre _________6
Clayton Stat JRWilcox, Abijah _________7
Embry-Riddle FRHo, Huy _________8

Event  9   Women Shot Put

Friday 2/3/2023 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Clayton Stat FRYeadon, Raven _________1
Edward Water JRNesmith, Laelani _________2
Embry-Riddle SOPerez-Davids, Victoria _________3
Florida A&M JRHill, Denae _________4
Edward Water SOWillis, Caytlin _________5
Img EliteKane, Sydney _________6
Florida A&M SOHill, Kennedy _________7
Florida A&M SOClarke, Kalayah _________8
Florida A&M SRShaw, London _________9

Event  10   Men Shot Put

Friday 2/3/2023 - 1:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida A&M SOGibson, Kobe _________1
Florida A&M FRLoggins, Preston _________2
Edward Water JRPowers, Andrew _________3
Florida A&M FRBridgewater, Tommy _________4
Edward Water SOAllen, Latrell _________5
JacksonvilleMartin, Kyle _________6
Unattached MAtherton, Rodney _________7
Embry-Riddle JRAdriaanse, Heinrich _________8
Edward Water FRPaulk, Josh _________9
Edward Water FRMango, Gregory _________10

Event  11   Women Weight Throw

Friday 2/3/2023 - 11:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida A&M SOClarke, Kalayah _________1
Embry-Riddle FRMorris, Madison _________2
Img EliteHastings, Avery _________3
Florida A&M JROdoemene, Karen _________4
Img EliteKane, Sydney _________5
Embry-Riddle FRRolle, Kirsten _________6
Florida A&M JRHill, Denae _________7
Florida A&M SRShaw, London _________8
Embry-Riddle JRSauer, Amber _________9
Florida A&M SOHill, Kennedy _________10
Florida A&M JRSaunders, Latia _________11

Event  12   Men Weight Throw

Friday 2/3/2023 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Embry-Riddle SOLyons, Jake _________1
Florida A&M SOGibson, Kobe _________2
Unattached M SRSputo, Thomas _________3
Unattached MAtherton, Rodney _________4
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Event  13   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 2/3/2023 - 11:40 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Clayton Stat FRMcLeod, Joy _________2
Embry-Riddle SRCoward, Sierra _________3
UCF JRJones, Rayniah _________4
UCF JRColeman, Alicia _________5
Florida A&M SRDelaCruz, Michelle _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Embry-Riddle JRKonitzer, Noel _________2
Supreme PerfKing, Imani _________3
UCF SRHarris, Kaylor _________4
UCF JRBadal, Tamia _________5
North Florid SOD'Anna, Celine _________6
Tampa FRMurphy, Allie _________7

Event  14   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 2/3/2023 - 11:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Edward Water FRGoshay, Terance _________1
Unattached MAtherton, Rodney _________2
Embry-Riddle JRPage, Connor _________3
JacksonvilleMartin, Kyle _________4
Embry-Riddle JRAdriaanse, Heinrich _________5
Img EliteBaston, Elijah _________6
UnattachedJakes, Frank _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Img EliteRegev, Dekel _________2
Unattached FRJean, Jefferson _________3
Florida A&M SRSanford, Jaydon _________4
North Florid SRThomas, Ryan _________5
Embry-Riddle SOTaylor, Brandon _________6
Unattached M SRLazenby, Eric _________7

Event  15   Women 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 2/3/2023 - 11:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Florida A&M FRDixon, Eyana _________1
Florida Atla SOCincotta, Anna _________2
UCF SRWells, Ani _________3
Empire AthleJohnson, Kortnei _________4
UCF SRDefreitas, Beyonce _________5
Tallahassee FRScutari, Lynette _________6
Edward Water FRGoggins, Da'Mariona _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
E.O.T.O. EliGiscombe, Odeika _________1
Florida Atla SRBarnes, Dahlia _________2
UCF SRHarris, Kaylor _________3
UCF JRJones, Rayniah _________4
Florida Atla SRSimpson, Cara _________5
Embry-Riddle SRCoward, Sierra _________6
Tampa FRSaintelmy, Abi _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Clayton Stat SOBrown, Cayla _________2
Florida A&M SRHall, Lauryn _________3
Edward Water SOMorris, Briana _________4
Garden StateAnderson, Taylor _________5
Florida A&M FRBrown, Taylor _________6
Embry-Riddle SOTurner, Tanija _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Supreme PerfKing, Imani _________2
Florida A&M JRBerry, Shaniya _________3
Edward Water FRJoseph, Sanya _________4
UCF SOWilson, I'Asia _________5
Unattached SRHarris, Ashanetta _________6
Clayton Stat FRNoble, Kameron _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Tampa FRHicks, Jaime _________2
Florida A&M SRWilliams, Teleda _________3
UCF SRLampkin, Daija _________4
UCF SOJasper, Janyah _________5
Florida Atla SOElam, Abraiya _________6
Tampa FRBolhuis, Jada _________7

Event  16   Men 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 2/3/2023 - 12:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Embry-Riddle SOTaylor, Brandon _________1
Unattached M SRLazenby, Eric _________2
Edward Water FRGeorge, Dale _________3
Florida A&M SRHampton, Robert _________4
Clayton Stat SOOppong, Kelvin _________5
Tampa SOMartin, Wade _________6
Embry-Riddle FRKong, Darren _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Unattached SRspruill, willie _________1
Tampa FRRusso, AJ _________2
Tampa FRPelletier, Riley _________3
Life SpeedCunningham, Isaiah _________4
Saint Leo SOMartin, Jhovan _________5
Edward Water JRPowers, Andrew _________6
Edward Water FRBolden, Jeremiah _________7
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Heat   3 of  5   Prelims...(Event  16   Men 60 Meter Dash)
Img EliteBaston, Elijah _________1
Embry-Riddle FRHo, Huy _________2
Tampa JRSwad, Jacob _________3
R.A.P.I.D. TBrathwaite, Rikkoi _________4
Florida A&M SRGardner, Samuel _________5
Embry-Riddle FRCowherd, Walker _________6
Edward Water FRMango, Gregory _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Embry-Riddle JRPaul, Revendy _________1
Edward Water JRBethel, Taleo _________2
Edward Water JRGibbs, Kody _________3
Florida A&M SRMaguranyanga, Leo _________4
Unattached SRHolmes, Isaiah _________5
Supreme PerfGarrison, Cassaun _________6
Edward Water FRHugee, DeShaun _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Edward Water JREvelyn, Ny'Kai _________1
Edward Water JRBethel, Tito _________2
Tampa FRSnell, Khalil _________3
Garden State SRBias Jr, James _________4
Florida A&M SOSermons, Markez _________5
Team B.L.U.E FRQuarles, Carlos _________6
Edward Water SOCollins, Malik _________7
Embry-Riddle JRPage, Connor _________8

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 2:50 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Unattached SRWilliams, Alexis _________3
UCF JRSmith, Latasha _________4
UCF SRLampkin, Daija _________5
UCF SRDefreitas, Beyonce _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
UCF SRWells, Ani _________3
Florida A&M JRBerry, Shaniya _________4
UCF SOWilson, I'Asia _________5
UCF JRWilliams, Kiah _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Clayton Stat SOBrown, Cayla _________2
Florida Atla SRSimpson, Cara _________3
UCF SOJasper, Janyah _________4
Florida A&M SRWilliams, Teleda _________5
UCF JRKirkland, Kai'lyn _________6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Florida A&M SRRogers, Skila _________2
UCF JRBadal, Tamia _________3
Embry-Riddle SRCoward, Sierra _________4
Florida Atla SOElam, Abraiya _________5
UCF JRColeman, Alicia _________6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Florida Atla SOChambliss, Breyanna _________1
Florida A&M FRBrown, Taylor _________2
Tampa FRNicholas, Camilla _________3
Florida Atla SOMundell, Melissa _________4
Saint Leo JRBurrows, Robyn _________5
Unattached SRHarris, Ashanetta _________6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Florida Atla SRBarnes, Dahlia _________1
Florida Atla SOWojie, Margaret _________2
Embry-Riddle SOTurner, Tanija _________3
Tampa JRSullivan, Nicole _________4
Supreme PerfKing, Imani _________5
Clayton Stat FRNoble, Kameron _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Embry-Riddle FRCash, Sydney _________1
Tampa FRBolhuis, Jada _________2
Tampa SOHicks, Lillian _________3
Florida A&M SRDelaCruz, Michelle _________4
North Florid SOD'Anna, Celine _________5
Clayton Stat FROsborne, Mikayla _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Clayton Stat FRMcLeod, Joy _________1
Edward Water SOMorris, Briana _________2
Edward Water FRGoggins, Da'Mariona _________3
Saint Leo SOWhitty, Barbara _________4
Edward Water FRJoseph, Sanya _________5
Cptc Tracksm SRRees, Verity _________6

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 3:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Florida A&M SRHampton, Robert _________3
Embry-Riddle JRThomas, Darrell _________4
Florida A&M SRMaguranyanga, Leo _________5
Embry-Riddle JRBlack, Bradon _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Clayton Stat SRRoulhac, Nigel _________3
Clayton Stat SOHand, Titus _________4
Unattached SRShuckerow, Lucas _________5
Florida A&M SOSermons, Markez _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
North Florid SRThomas, Ryan _________2
Embry-Riddle FRKong, Darren _________3
Clayton Stat SOOppong, Kelvin _________4
Edward Water JRGibbs, Kody _________5
Tampa FRTrombley, John _________6
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Edward Water FRGeorge, Dale _________1
Florida A&M SRSanford, Jaydon _________2
North Florid SOTravieso, Jordan _________3
Edward Water JRPowers, Andrew _________4
Supreme PerfGarrison, Cassaun _________5
Edward Water JRBethel, Tito _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Saint Leo FRKelly, Leonardo _________1
Edward Water SOCollins, Malik _________2
Tampa FRJordan, Ian _________3
Tampa FRBerry, Jayden _________4
Edward Water JREvelyn, Ny'Kai _________5
Embry-Riddle FRCowherd, Walker _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Edward Water FRHugee, DeShaun _________1
Edward Water FRMango, Gregory _________2
Unattached SRspruill, willie _________3
Edward Water FRBolden, Jeremiah _________4
Edward Water JRBethel, Taleo _________5
Saint Leo JRShinde, Vineet _________6

Event  19   Women 300 Meter Dash

Friday 2/3/2023 - 11:15 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Florida A&M FRDixon, Eyana _________3
Florida Atla SOTeague, Eriana _________4
UCF JRSmith, Latasha _________5
UCF JRWilliams, Kiah _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Edward Water JRNesmith, Laelani _________1
Florida Atla SRKirkland, Kendall _________2
Tampa SOHicks, Lillian _________3
Florida Atla SOWojie, Margaret _________4
Florida Atla SOMundell, Melissa _________5
Saint Leo FRAhaus, Julia _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Edward Water FRGoggins, Da'Mariona _________1
Clayton Stat FRNoble, Kameron _________2
Edward Water FRThomas, Destiny _________3
Clayton Stat FROsborne, Mikayla _________4
E.O.T.O. EliGiscombe, Odeika _________5
Tampa FRCanoy, Lily _________6

Event  20   Men 300 Meter Dash

Friday 2/3/2023 - 11:25 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Clayton Stat SRRoulhac, Nigel _________3
Unattached SRShuckerow, Lucas _________4
MaxVelocityHammond, Joshua _________5
Garden State SRBias Jr, James _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Saint Leo SOMartin, Jhovan _________2
Tampa FRSnell, Khalil _________3
Embry-Riddle JRPaul, Revendy _________4
Tampa FRCoulter, Joey _________5
Florida A&M FRBaker, Dawson _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Edward Water FRBolden, Jeremiah _________2
Saint Leo FRRamcharitar, Isaiah _________3
Saint Leo FRFry, Andre _________4
Tampa FRPerez, Daniel _________5
Edward Water JRPowers, Andrew _________6

Event  21   Women 400 Meter Dash

Friday 2/3/2023 - 12:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Saint Leo JRAguilar, Skyelar _________2
Florida A&M JRHightower, Zoe _________3
Florida A&M SRPickens, Destini _________4
Unattached SRWilliams, Alexis _________5
UCF JRKirkland, Kai'lyn _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Edward Water FRNelson, Di-Raphaelle _________2
Tallahassee SOByrd, Raeven _________3
Unattached FRHomolka, Anika _________4
North Florid SOD'Anna, Celine _________5
Clayton Stat FROsborne, Mikayla _________6

Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 2/3/2023 - 12:45 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Embry-Riddle JRThomas, Darrell _________3
Florida A&M SRGardner, Samuel _________4
Florida A&M FRShelton, William _________5
R.A.P.I.D TC SRSmith, Malique _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
North Florid SRThomas, Ryan _________3
North Florid SOTravieso, Jordan _________4
Embry-Riddle SORoberts, Jahi _________5
Clayton Stat SOHand, Titus _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Embry-Riddle JRPage, Connor _________2
Img EliteRegev, Dekel _________3
Tallahassee FRColebrook, Vincent _________4
Team B.L.U.E FRQuarles, Carlos _________5
Embry-Riddle SOBai, John _________6
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Event  23   Women 500 Meter Dash

Friday 2/3/2023 - 11:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tampa SOYork, elizabeth _________5
Tampa JRWilson, Zahra _________6

Event  24   Men 500 Meter Dash

Friday 2/3/2023 - 11:05 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edward Water SOCollins, Malik _________5
Clayton Stat SRJefferson, Darryl _________6

Event  25   Women 600 Meter Run

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Clayton Stat FRSmith, Ivorie _________3
Florida Atla FRMier, Adrianna _________4
Gstc / TrackHowell, Michelle _________5
Florida Atla JRLambert, Jessica _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Clayton Stat FRFailey, Ahlana _________1
Edward Water FRThomas, Destiny _________2
Clayton Stat FRPalmer, JaBresha _________3
Edward Water JRNesmith, Laelani _________4
Clayton Stat SRKnowles, Sasha _________5
Cptc Tracksm SRRees, Verity _________6

Event  26   Men 600 Meter Run

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 2:40 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Team FtcScarcello, Donato _________3
UnattachedWilliams, Zedrick _________4
Clayton Stat SRKilgore, James _________5
Clayton Stat SRJefferson, Darryl _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Edward Water FRGoshay, Terance _________2
Clayton Stat FRSmith, Sancho _________3
Edward Water JRDegraffread, Larry _________4
Clayton Stat FRBarnes, Rakiem _________5
UnattachedSmith, Cody _________6

Event  27   Women 800 Meter Run

Friday 2/3/2023 - 1:05 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Embry-Riddle JRDudley, Morgan _________1
Florida Atla FRTen Berg, Rosa _________2
UCF FRHughes, Kendall _________3
UCF SRPinnell, Caitlin _________4
Saint Leo SRLittle, Holly _________5
Saint Leo SRPatterson, Paige _________6
Florida A&M SODeboskie, Lacie _________7
Embry-Riddle FRHarris, Caroline _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Florida Atla SRKappeler, Madlen _________1
Florida Atla FRMier, Adrianna _________2
UCF FRKelly, Paige _________3
Saint Leo SRReilly, Kerry _________4
Florida A&M JRGordon, Madison _________5
Embry-Riddle SOChummar, Nithya _________6
Florida Sout SOJohnson, Jinia _________7
Flagler FRSteinbach, Lea _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Florida Sout SRBarth, Sophie _________1
Embry-Riddle FRCash, Sydney _________2
Saint Leo JRAguilar, Skyelar _________3
Clayton Stat FRPalmer, JaBresha _________4
Embry-Riddle SOValley, Abby _________5
Embry-Riddle SOEdge, Ravyn _________6
Embry-Riddle SORider, Alaina _________7
Cptc Tracksm SRRees, Verity _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Edward Water SOJean Louis, Abnelle _________1
Flagler FRFowler, Blair _________2
Clayton Stat SRKnowles, Sasha _________3
Clayton Stat FRFailey, Ahlana _________4
Clayton Stat FRSmith, Ivorie _________5
Flagler FRMills, Tori _________6
Embry-Riddle JRKonitzer, Noel _________7
Florida A&M SRRogers, Skila _________8

Event  28   Men 800 Meter Run

Friday 2/3/2023 - 1:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Flagler SOKnieja, Brandon _________2
Embry-Riddle FRFritz, Jacob _________3
UnattachedWilliams, Zedrick _________4
Embry-Riddle SOD'Aleo, Jacob _________5
SouthWest El SODorsainvil, Saindeley _________6
Embry-Riddle FRStephan, Drake _________7
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  28   Men 800 Meter Run)
Tampa FRMorales, Ayden _________1
Embry-Riddle FRTraub, Ryle _________2
Saint Leo FRPoppe, Luca _________3
Embry-Riddle FRBenson, Tayan _________4
Embry-Riddle FRMcWilliam, Tristan _________5
Saint Leo SRGiraudineau, Alexis _________6
Flagler SORamirez, Francisco _________7
Clayton Stat FRSmith, Sancho _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Flagler SOCanales, Chris _________1
Embry-Riddle FRBeaudette, Mason _________2
Saint Leo SOO'Leary, Aidan _________3
Flagler SOMcKee, Chase _________4
Florida Sout FRCaneus, Jaylen _________5
Clayton Stat SRKilgore, James _________6
Florida Sout FRReeves, Luke _________7
Saint Leo SOCastillo, Brandon _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Edward Water JRDegraffread, Larry _________1
Flagler FRAbercrombie, Adrian _________2
Tallahassee SOBoyd, Jesse _________3
Edward Water FROsorio, Juan _________4
Saint Leo FRStrickland, Jessie _________5
Miami Vice PMuchallah, Xander _________6
Unattached SOLittleton, Jacob _________7
Clayton Stat FRBarnes, Rakiem _________8

Event  29   Women 1000 Meter Run

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 2:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Atla FRReumann, Anabell _________1
Florida Atla SOToal, Elyssa _________2
Florida Atla JRStevens, Jordan _________3
Florida Atla JRSaiz, Paige _________4
Florida Atla FRHelms, Leah _________5
Florida Stat FRSlater, Madi _________6
Raider TrackHoladia, Carly _________7
Florida Atla NAFriend-Uhl, Sonja _________8
Flagler SOCulver, Mattison _________9
Edward Water SOJean Louis, Abnelle _________10
Edward Water FRShurman, Ellie _________11
Edward Water FRNelson, Di-Raphaelle _________12

Event  30   Men 1000 Meter Run

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 2:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedBeil, Brian _________1
Flagler FRBurch, Logan _________2
Raider TrackRoyston, Joe _________3
Unattached FRStringer, Seth _________4
Raider TrackPermaul, Rey _________5
Clayton Stat FRGaddis, Camron _________6
Edward Water FROsorio, Juan _________7

Event  31   Women 1 Mile Run

Friday 2/3/2023 - 2:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Saint Leo SRLittle, Holly _________1
Florida Atla SRKappeler, Madlen _________2
UCF SOCzurak, Mackenzie _________3
Saint Leo SRPatterson, Paige _________4
Florida Atla FRReumann, Anabell _________5
Embry-Riddle JRMiller, Anna _________6
Florida Atla SOToal, Elyssa _________7
Embry-Riddle FRKeller, Mackenzie _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Florida Atla JRStevens, Jordan _________1
Florida Sout FRMussante, Emma _________2
UCF SODel Re, Ali _________3
UCF FRWheatley, Rachel _________4
Saint Leo SOO'Connor, Anna _________5
Embry-Riddle FRHarris, Caroline _________6
Florida Atla JRSaiz, Paige _________7
UCF FRJaszczak, Paige _________8
Flagler SOKempf, Marissa _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
UCF FRJaszczak, Riley _________1
UCF SOMullaney, Brenna _________2
Unattached FRStarr, Rachel _________3
Flagler SOGayton, Sam _________4
Flagler FRTreguer, Clemence _________5
Flagler FRMisch, Abigail _________6
Florida Atla FRArrison, Holly _________7
Embry-Riddle SOValley, Abby _________8
Embry-Riddle SOEdge, Ravyn _________9
Florida Atla NAFriend-Uhl, Sonja _________10
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  31   Women 1 Mile Run)
Saint Leo FRBrooks, Lauren _________1
Florida Atla FRHelms, Leah _________2
Saint Leo SRReilly, Kerry _________3
Tampa FRBarcelona, Emma _________4
Embry-Riddle SOChummar, Nithya _________5
Flagler FRGoddard, Eden _________6
Clayton Stat JRJohnson, Tanaeya _________7
Florida Sout SOTitus, Carolina _________8
Florida Sout FRBeery, Caitlin _________9
Florida Sout SOFluman, Ellie _________10
Florida Sout FRSvartstrom, Julia _________11
Saint Leo FRBriones, Riley _________12

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Clayton Stat FRWarren, Jada _________1
Flagler FRSiner, Hope _________2
Cptc Tracksm SRRees, Verity _________3
North Florid FRJones, Lauren _________4
Florida Sout FROpalinski, Emily _________5
North Florid FRWatford, Laci _________6
Embry-Riddle SORider, Alaina _________7
Flagler FRPece, Francesca _________8
Florida A&M FRCason, Ava _________9
Edward Water FRShurman, Ellie _________10
Edward Water FRBrown, Sammya _________11
Edward Water FRNelson, Di-Raphaelle _________12

Event  32   Men 1 Mile Run

Friday 2/3/2023 - 2:45 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Tampa FRAlexander, George _________1
Florida Sout JRGuy, Alex _________2
Embry-Riddle FRFritz, Jacob _________3
Florida Sout FRMatthew, Anthony _________4
Florida Gulf JRBaker, Bus _________5
Embry-Riddle FRBlair, Micah _________6
Embry-Riddle SOD'Aleo, Jacob _________7
Tampa FRHammill, Jared _________8
UnattachedBrake, Bennett _________9
Flagler JRNesi, Joel _________10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Embry-Riddle FRBenson, Tayan _________1
Embry-Riddle FRMcWilliam, Tristan _________2
Tampa JRWales, Paul _________3
Saint Leo SRGiraudineau, Alexis _________4
Savage Runni SRAdams, Billy _________5
Unattached SOMarvin, Michael _________6
Florida Sout FRAugustynowski, Seth _________7
Tampa FRHemmen, Nolan _________8
Embry-Riddle FRBeaudette, Mason _________9
Embry-Riddle FRTraub, Ryle _________10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Team FtcScarcello, Donato _________1
Florida Sout FRColavita, Christopher _________2
Clayton Stat FRGaddis, Camron _________3
Flagler FRBowlin, Max _________4
Saint Leo FRVoigt, Conrad _________5
Florida Sout FRBrady, Caleb _________6
Flagler SOTank, Ethan _________7
Saint Leo SOCastillo, Brandon _________8
Unattached FRTyler, Thomas _________9
Flagler JRHayeck, Michael _________10
Unattached SOLittleton, Jacob _________11
Edward Water FROsorio, Juan _________12

Event  33   Women 3000 Meter Run

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 3:35 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida Atla SRKappeler, Madlen _________1
Gstc / TrackHowell, Michelle _________2
Saint Leo SRLittle, Holly _________3
Florida Stat SOMcIver, Evie _________4
Florida Stat FRBing, Lauren _________5
Florida Stat SOMorris, Gabriella _________6
Florida Atla FRArrison, Holly _________7
Florida Stat FRMcCloskey, Haley _________8
Florida Stat FRBencosme, Paola _________9
Florida Stat FRHibbard, Katie _________10
Florida Stat FRMartinez, Sofia _________11
Florida Stat FRMealor, Lillie _________12
Florida Stat FRO'Malley, Grace _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Raider TrackHoladia, Carly _________1
Flagler FRSmith, Chloe _________2
Clayton Stat JRJohnson, Tanaeya _________3
Tampa FRGuthrie, Taylor _________4
Tampa FRCaldwell, Campbell _________5
Flagler SOSanteufemio, Isabella _________6
Clayton Stat FRWarren, Jada _________7
UnattachedViseur, Shelby _________8
UnattachedAshley, Sara _________9
Embry-Riddle FRMathis, Kendall _________10
Embry-Riddle FRMontgomery, Hailey _________11
Embry-Riddle FRWallace, Maylyn _________12
Edward Water FRBrown, Sammya _________13
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Event  34   Men 3000 Meter Run

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 4:05 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler SORamirez, Francisco _________1
Tampa FREngelhardt, Aaron _________2
Tampa JRCerisier, Gio _________3
Tampa JRSullivan, Devon _________4
Tampa JRPopik, Sean _________5
Tampa JRWales, Paul _________6
Tampa FRReffitt, Nathan _________7
Tampa SRBelmont, Caleb _________8
Tampa SOBrink, Dominic _________9
Flagler SOFernandez, Christian _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Flagler JRBashir, Asad _________1
Flagler SOSeifert, Logan _________2
Flagler SORoss, Gavin _________3
Flagler SOStokes, A'Jani _________4
UnattachedGarcia, Gabriel _________5
Embry-Riddle SOMusil, Ryan _________6
Raider TrackHenery, Sam _________7
Embry-Riddle JRKlein, Mike _________8
Raider TrackRoyston, Joe _________9
Raider TrackKruger-Lagomarsino, Sebastian _________10

Event  35   Women 5000 Meter Run

Friday 2/3/2023 - 3:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Saint Leo SRPatterson, Paige _________1
Embry-Riddle SOSteffens, Kelly _________2
Florida Sout FRStam, Mya _________3
Florida Sout SOFluman, Ellie _________4
Florida Sout FRMcElhone, Karah _________5
UnattachedKahn, Toba _________6
Florida Sout FRHockenberry, Rachel _________7
Florida Sout SORoth, Emery _________8
Florida Sout SOJohnson, Jinia _________9

Event  36   Men 5000 Meter Run

Friday 2/3/2023 - 3:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida Sout SOAllen, Owen _________1
Team FtcBaldauf, Jake _________2
Florida Sout FRGiller, Christian _________3
Florida Sout JRYamnitz, Bryson _________4
Florida Sout JRGuy, Alex _________5
Florida Sout FRMatthew, Anthony _________6
Florida Sout FRAugustynowski, Seth _________7
Florida Sout FRKwiatkowski, Caden _________8
Florida Sout FRColavita, Christopher _________9
Savage Runni SRAdams, Billy _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached FRPepper, Tre _________1
Embry-Riddle FRWeinheimer, Gavin _________2
Florida Sout SODickinson, Luke _________3
Florida Sout JRPautienus, David _________4
Florida Sout FRRedmond, Aiden _________5
Florida Sout FRBrady, Caleb _________6
Saint Leo SOChapman, Connor _________7
Florida Sout FRSimpson, James _________8
Florida Sout FRCaneus, Jaylen _________9
Unattached SOLittleton, Jacob _________10

Event  37   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 2/3/2023 - 4:10 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BFlorida Atla _________3
AClayton Stat _________4
AFlorida A&M _________5
AFlorida Atla _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ATampa _________3
AEmbry-Riddle _________4
ASaint Leo _________5
CFlorida Atla _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BFlagler _________2
AFlagler _________3
AFlorida Sout _________4
BFlorida A&M _________5
DFlorida Atla _________6
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Event  38   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 2/3/2023 - 4:25 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ATampa _________3
AEmbry-Riddle _________4
AFlorida A&M _________5
AClayton Stat _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AFlagler _________2
BSaint Leo _________3
ASaint Leo _________4
BEmbry-Riddle _________5
AFlorida Sout _________6

Event  39   Women Distance Medley

Thursday 2/2/2023 - 4:35 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFlorida Atla _________1
BFlorida Atla _________2
ATampa _________3


